
Name Home Phone Home Address Home Email Pager/Cell Work Phone

Drew Achterhof (708) 301-5912 801 Warrenville Rd. Lisle, IL dachterhof@hotmail.com (630) 795-5351

Kyle Baird (517) 669-3868 13078 Airport Rd. PO Box 751 Dewitt, MI 48820 bair2809@kettering.edu

Kevin Beardsley (248) 476-8252 5715 South Huron Pinconning, MI 48650 bear8555@kettering.edu (810) 556-7693 (248) 397-7129

Newell Bentley (248) 476-8252 18280 Westmore Livonia, MI 48152 bent8024@kettering.edu (248) 981-8410

Phillip Brooks (734) 397-3873 39722 Wales Canton, MI 48188 phill_brooks@hotmail.com (734) 673-5985

Mike Bullock (410) 442-2042 1140 Driver Rd Marriotsville, MD 21104 mike@amtote.com (888) 200-2553 (410) 771-8700

Andrew Cifranic (440) 933-4293 250 Crestwood Drive Avon Lake, OH 44012 cifr6555@ketttering.edu (440) 329-9293

Jason Cregan (607) 324-7630 417 Cleveland Ave Hornell, NY 14843
CreganJ@honcompany.com

creg3184@kettering.edu

Tarun Desai (248) 619-9616 373 Ivy Ln. Troy, MI 48098 tarun3_@excite.com

Alan Dunbar (810) 244-1306 1421 W. Third Ave. Apt. 206 Flint, MI 48504 alan@bigg.net

David Gaylord (616) 845-5319 4408 W. Chauvez Rd. Ludington, MI 49431
gayl8519@kettering.edu
dgaylord@howmet.com

George Hagedon (919) 317-1827 3706 Meriwether Dr. apt P Durham, NC 27704 biggeorge7@aol.com

Tim Given (419) 929-0259 2396 State Route 60 South New London, OH 44851 leges47@hotmail.com (800) 837-2016

Adam Hergott (309) 787-5240 728 Hillcrest Road Milan, IL 61264 Elven_Luv@yahoo.com (309) 794-3263

Josh Ide (616) 321-0922 6223 Echo Ct. IA  Kalamazoo, MI 49002
jide@inst.strykercorp.com

ide6995@kettering.edu
(616) 323-7700

David Kelly (216) 651-5997 9106 Denison Ave Cleveland, OH 44102 kell0412@kettering.edu

Andrew Kukuk (810) 286-9293 39533 Baroque  Clinton Twp., MI 48038 andy_kukuk@hotmail.com (810) 823-8329

Josh Lambacher (770) 643-9132 265 Hollyberry Ct. Roswell, GA 30076 sigma06@yahoo.com

Jon Linton (810) 296-6877 18072 S. Summer Lane  Frasier, MI  48066 jlinton@mikeriehls.com

Adam Mack (248) 393-6473 1818 White Water Rochester Hills, MI 48309 adam.mack@contiteves.com (248) 872-4706 (240) 340-4395

Tim Markle (810) 731-9305 12435 Independence  Shelby Twp., MI 48315 mark0757@kettering.edu

Ryan McKenna (248) 647-8758 2880 Middlebury Lane  Bloomfield Hills, MI 48301 mcke2526@kettering.edu
(248) 882-2118
(248) 216-0767

(313) 593-9446

Jason McMahon (517) 642-2347 2171 N. Iva Rd. Hemlock, MI 48626 mcma2349@kettering.edu

Rene Owczarski (810) 244-1306 1421 W. Third Ave. Apt. 206 Flint, MI 48504 owcz7645@kettering.edu

Jim Raup (847) 918-0322 rdwngcpt19@aol.com (810) 423-9842

Jason Siebesma (616) 455-1773
6510 Lance St. Grand Rapids, MI

49548
Red795@yahoo.com

Adam Szymanski (248) 542-9145 1107 N. Lafayette Royal Oak, MI 48067 szym9341@kettering.edu

Steve Tarolli (734) 475-9329 620 Flanders St.  Chelsea MI 48118 taro7724@kettering.edu (734) 205-5000

Adam VanNuck (810) 727-9807 8204 Short Rd. Columbus, MI 48063 vann5176@kettering.edu (810) 615-1367 (810) 783-6500

Dean Weimer (660) 263-0376 828 1/2 West Rollins Street Moberly, MO 65270 Dweimer@ohiooffice.com (660) 269-3448
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